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Detail Specification

SWITCHES, TOGGLE, UNSEALED AND SEALED TOGGLE,
GENERAL SPECIFICATION FOR

The following specification sheets of MIL-DTL-83731 have been reviewed and determined to be valid
for use in acquisition.

Document
MS18151J
MS25098J
MS25100J
MS25201K
MS27716D
MS27717E
MS27718E
MS27719F
MS27720G
MS27721G
MS27753E
MS27754E
MS18150J
MS18152J
MS25068J
MS35058J
MS35059J
MS25125K
MS25126K
MS25127K

AMSC N/A

Notice

Notice 1
Notice 1
Notice 1
Notice 1
Notice 1
Notice 1
Notice 1
Notice 1
Notice 1
Notice 1
Notice 1
Notice 1
Notice 2
Notice 2
Notice 2
Notice 2
Notice 2
Notice 3
Notice 3
Notice 3

Date

18 July 1991

26 June 1995

26 June 1995

12 December 1980
20 May 1988

18 June 1990

18 June 1990

26 June 1995

20 May 1988

20 May 1988

18 June 1990

20 May 1988

13 January 1989
13 January 1989
30 September 1988
25 February 1987
25 February 1987
3 September 1993
3 September 1993
3 September 1993

Inactive Status

Inactive, but valid
Inactive, but valid

Inactive, but valid

Inactive, but valid

Preparing Activity
DLA -CC

FSC 5930

DISTRIBUTION STATEMENT A. Approved for public release; distribution is unlimited.




